
Wizard Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Framboas Marco (03/1080) 3 8 1 3 1 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 8 3 6 0 0

Sfiligoi Stefano (03/794) 0 0 2 6 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 6 0 0 3 3 0 0

Ciroi Mario (03/1626) 3 6 2 3 3 7 3 3 0 0 3 7 2 3 0 0 3 1 0 0

Bolzicco Fabio (03/599) 3 5 1 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 7 3 8 3 4 1 1 0 0

Meneghello  Stefano (03/2200) 0 0 3 9 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paron  Michele (03/1034) 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0

Martinis Giovanni (03/1070) 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Moro Jemmy (03/888) 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Framboas Marco 03/1080 17 43 2,53

Sfiligoi Stefano 03/794 14 31 2,21

Ciroi Mario 03/1626 19 30 1,58

Bolzicco Fabio 03/599 17 29 1,71

Meneghello  Stefano 03/2200 7 15 2,14

Paron  Michele 03/1034 7 15 2,14

Martinis Giovanni 03/1070 6 13 2,17

Moro Jemmy 03/888 9 9 1,00

Edy Uno

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fadi Michele (03/1464) 0 0 3 4 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 1 3 9 3 5

Chiarandini Patrick (03/317) 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 8 3 8 0 0 1 1 3 0 2 3 0 0

Salvi Francesco (03/2159) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 5 3 1 3 3 3 6

Vinazza Gian Paolo (03/2067) 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 2 3 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conese Gianluca (03/003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Tolazzi Ruben (03/2035) 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 7 3 4

Colussi Andrea (03/345) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bosco Marco (03/2312) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delli Zotti Andrea (03/011) 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fadi Michele 03/1464 18 25 1,39

Chiarandini Patrick 03/317 14 21 1,50

Salvi Francesco 03/2159 18 18 1,00

Vinazza Gian Paolo 03/2067 11 13 1,18

Conese Gianluca 03/003 7 12 1,71

Tolazzi Ruben 03/2035 18 11 0,61

Colussi Andrea 03/345 3 3 1,00

Bosco Marco 03/2312 0 0 0,00

Delli Zotti Andrea 03/011 7 0 0,00

I Nonostantecaio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Buffin Ivan (03/2596) 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 3 2 2 1

Geppert  Denis (03/947) 2 0 3 3 0 0 1 3 3 2 1 2 1 3 0 0 3 3 1 0

Clarig Massimiliano (03/1284) 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 5 3 0 3 2 3 5 0 0 3 1 0 0

Mele Marco (03/2560) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0

Della Pietra Andrea (03/1017) 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 0

Cattonar Claudio (03/480) 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Devetti Iro (03/2594) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarlata Bruno (03/2595) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Inglese Michele (03/1071) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buffin Ivan 03/2596 15 17 1,13

Geppert  Denis 03/947 15 16 1,07

Clarig Massimiliano 03/1284 18 14 0,78

Mele Marco 03/2560 9 13 1,44

Della Pietra Andrea 03/1017 12 7 0,58

Cattonar Claudio 03/480 8 6 0,75

Devetti Iro 03/2594 6 2 0,33

Scarlata Bruno 03/2595 13 1 0,08

Inglese Michele 03/1071 0 0 0,00



Dart Team Pashà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fochesato Dario (01/1854) 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 9 3 8 3 9

Flumian Mirko (03/2030) 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 9 1 3 0 0 3 8 3 6 3 9

Colavitto Nicola (01/1416) 2 5 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 9 3 6 0 0 3 9 2 1 0 0

Badalig Gianni (03/558) 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 8 1 2 3 9

Ceroni Nicola (01/1367) 3 8 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Fedrigo Andrea (03/1079) 1 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8

Susanna Patrick (03/2585) 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Vacca Egidio (01/1458) 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fochesato Dario 01/1854 17 50 2,94

Flumian Mirko 03/2030 18 44 2,44

Colavitto Nicola 01/1416 14 33 2,36

Badalig Gianni 03/558 15 28 1,87

Ceroni Nicola 01/1367 8 22 2,75

Fedrigo Andrea 03/1079 9 22 2,44

Susanna Patrick 03/2585 7 19 2,71

Vacca Egidio 01/1458 8 13 1,62

Snipers Crazy

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pauletto Marco (03/2146) 3 6 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 8 3 9 3 5 0 0 3 9

Minetto Omar (01/1418) 3 3 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 7

Pasutto Daniele (03/1024) 2 0 3 7 3 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 6 3 3 0 0 2 2

Nogarotto Federico (03/2615) 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 5 2 1 0 0 0 0

Ventoruzzo Mauro (03/739) 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Cusin Martina (01/2341) 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortolin Mauro (03/742) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Pellarin Sabrina (03/1909) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pauletto Marco 03/2146 21 52 2,48

Minetto Omar 01/1418 17 25 1,47

Pasutto Daniele 03/1024 19 23 1,21

Nogarotto Federico 03/2615 11 10 0,91

Ventoruzzo Mauro 03/739 6 4 0,67

Cusin Martina 01/2341 8 4 0,50

Bortolin Mauro 03/742 9 4 0,44

Pellarin Sabrina 03/1909 5 3 0,60


